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Name

. Varsha Nitin Kulkarni

. Shubha Nagpal

. Col. (Retd.) Sanjiv Agarwal

. Deepa Muzumdar

. Tejaswini P. Khandgave

. Meghana Shaunak Panse

. Charuta Shrotriya

. Uttara Pandit

Designation

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor & Head

Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Senior Resident

Assistant Professor

Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present

Institution
08-12-1994
01-08-2000
27-01-2009
02-06-2014
01-06-2018
01-09-1999
18-07-2008

15-06-2010
01-11-2017

01-08-2018
01-11-2019

07-07-2022

01-09-2022



