Department of Ophthalmology			
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution
1	Dr. Varsha Nitin Kulkarni	Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor & Head	08-12-1994 01-08-2000 27-01-2009
2	Dr. Shubha Nagpal	Professor	02-06-2014
3	Dr. Col. (Retd.) Sanjiv Agarwal	Associate Professor	01-06-2018
4	Dr. Deepa Muzumdar	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	01-09-1999 18-07-2008
5	Dr. Tejaswini P. Khandgave	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	15-06-2010 01-11-2017
6	Dr. Meghana Shaunak Panse	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	01-08-2018 01-11-2019
7	Dr. Charuta Shrotriya	Senior Resident	07-07-2022
8	Dr. Uttara Pandit	Senior Resident	01-09-2022